CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØISKT/H/1-2/10 39930 10 38 16.7 25

ISKT/H/3-4/41 39965 41 58 59.0 44
ISKT/H/3-4/46 39966 46 62 66.0 44
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/4" DRIVE
D1
(HEX
SIDE)
D2
(DRIVE
SIDE)
L
Ø Best Seller
CAT NR. ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ISKT/H/0-1/19 39970 19 58 35.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/22 39971 22 58 39.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/24 39972 24 58 41.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/26 39973 26 60 44.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/27 39974 27 60 45.0 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/29 39975 29 62 45.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/30 39976 30 62 49.0 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/32 39977 32 62 51.5 54
ØISKT/H/0-1/33 39978 33 62 52.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/35 39979 35 66 55.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/36 39980 36 66 56.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/38 39981 38 66 59.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/41 39982 41 68 62.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/46 39983 46 72 69.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/50 39984 50 76 74.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/55 39985 55 84 80.0 54
ISKT/H/0-1/60 39986 60 88 86.5 54
ISKT/H/0-1/65 39987 65 92 92.5 54
ORDERING INFORMATION
ISKT
1" DRIVE
D1